
ALBANY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOARD OF EDUCATION

Schedule of Regular Meetings
2021-2022 School Year

Dates: The Albany Unified School District Board of Education meets twice a month, normally on the
second and fourth Tuesday of each month during the school year, unless those dates conflict with
academic calendar breaks or federal/religious holidays. Exceptions are noted below.

Location: Location is yet to be determined.

Time: Open Session begins at 7:00pm.  Closed Session may be held prior to Open Session.

Schedule:
*Tuesday, August 17, 2021 (third week)
*Tuesday, August 31, 2021 (fifth week)
Tuesday, September 14, 2021
Tuesday, September 28, 2021
Tuesday, October 12, 2021
Tuesday, October 26, 2021
Tuesday, November 9, 2021
*Tuesday, November 16, 2021 (third week)

*November 22-26, 2021: Thanksgiving week
*November 29-December 6, 2021: Channukah

Tuesday, December 14, 2021
*December 20-31, 2021: Winter Break

Tuesday, January 11, 2022
Tuesday, January 25, 2022
Tuesday, February 8, 2022
*Tuesday, February 15, 2022 (third week)

*February 21-25, 2022: Mid-Winter Break
Tuesday, March 8, 2022
Tuesday, March 22, 2022

*April 4-8. 2022: Spring Break
Tuesday, April 12, 2022
Tuesday, April 26, 2022
Tuesday, May 10, 2022
Tuesday, May 24, 2022
Tuesday, June 14, 2022
Tuesday, June 28, 2022


